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Expense on Date: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 805  250.00 8/27 Meeker High School 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007ERBM Grant- Softball Clinic 9/1/21401 9/1/21

Total  250.00 

10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000 807  56.00 Reimb Fehlmann, Kristin 10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5754Postage 9/8/21MS 21-32408 9/8/21

Total  56.00 

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000 808  75.00 Reimb Kindler, Klark K. 10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762Golf Fee/Travel/Meal-Green Fees 9/8/21HS21-051408 9/8/21

Total  75.00 

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 809  146.50 Reimb Rundberg, Amy 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 9/8/21es21-49408 9/8/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 809  15.08 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/8/21es21-49408 9/8/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 809  41.13 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/8/21es21-49408 9/8/21

Total  202.71 

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000 810  60.00 Reimb Theos, Thomas A. 10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762Golf Fee/Travel/Meal-Green Fees 9/8/21HS21-028408 9/8/21

Total  60.00 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 812  328.72 HBI Training Clatterbaugh, Zachary B. 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- Mileage 9/23/21423 9/23/21

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 812  65.00 HBI Training 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- Meals 9/23/21423 9/23/21

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 812  149.00 HBI Training 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- Lodging 9/23/21423 9/23/21

Total  542.72 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 813  64.96 CPI Training Merrifield, Patty 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev-Mileage 9/23/21423 9/23/21

Total  64.96 

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-0000 814  97.27 Reimb Mullins-Hummel, Brenda 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/23/21HS21-073423 9/23/21

Total  97.27 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 815  33.72 Reimb Rykhus, Lacey J 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/23/21es21-67423 9/23/21

Total  33.72 

10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000 816  241.75 Reimb Turner, Kaleyne C. 10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000-5762VB Materials/Sm Equip-Volleyball Shirts 9/23/21HS21-063423 9/23/21

Total  241.75 

10-200-00-1832-0580-000-0000 817  6.78 DRVR MEAL Johnson, Robert 10-200-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5754VB Fee/Travel/Meal-9/11 10/1/21430 9/30/21

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 817  10.97 DRVR MEAL 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/25 10/1/21430 9/30/21

Total  17.75 

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 818  627.15 reimb moving Rosling, Laura G 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment 10/1/21430 9/30/21

Total  627.15 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25295  100.00 8/28 XC Meet Basalt High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/2/212 9/2/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  100.00 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25296  100.00 9/4 XC Meet West Grand High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/2/212 9/2/21

10-200-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5754 25296  50.00 9/4 XC Meet 10-200-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5754MS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/2/212 9/2/21

Total  150.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  16.76 380M Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  16.76 380M 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  16.76 380M 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  16.76 380M 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25352  16.75 380M 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  110.46 380M 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  265.38 380M 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  213.74 380M 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25352  263.90 380M 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25352  58.82 380M 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25352  110.74 380M 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/15/2115 9/15/21

Total  1,106.83 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25353  150.00 XC 9/10 Coal Ridge High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/15/2115 9/15/21

Total  150.00 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25354  230.00 1518 CSCA 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- Trina Kennedy 9/16/2116 9/16/21

10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000 25354  70.00 1515 10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000-5762Dues and Fees-Trina Kennedy 9/16/2116 9/16/21

Total  300.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25355  34.46 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 9/21/2121 9/21/21

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25355  79.62 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 9/21/2121 9/21/21

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25355  101.07 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 9/21/2121 9/21/21

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25355  629.64 4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 9/21/2121 9/21/21

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25355  29.08 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 9/21/2121 9/21/21

Total  873.87 

10-600-00-2310-0525-000-0000 25356  35.00 Paige Jones Colorado State Treasurer 10-600-00-2310-0525-000-0000Unemployment Expenses 9/21/2121 9/21/21

Total  35.00 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25357  14,614.20 57772384 McGraw Hill 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 9/21/21ADMIN21-0121 9/21/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2210-0320-000-3259-5750 25357  14,915.00 57772384 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-3259-5750READ Act Curric 9/21/21ADMIN21-0121 9/21/21

10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750 25357  14,450.00 57772384 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750Title II Curric 9/21/21ADMIN21-0121 9/21/21

Total  43,979.20 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25358  100.00 9/25 XC Meet Moffat County High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/21/2121 9/21/21

10-200-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5754 25358  50.00 9/25 XC Meet 10-200-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5754MS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/21/2121 9/21/21

Total  150.00 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25359  97.80 9/24 FB Ref Blunt, Kurtis 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service 9/23/2123 9/23/21

Total  97.80 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25360  97.80 9/24 FB Ref Browning, Jason 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service 9/23/2123 9/23/21

Total  97.80 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25361  97.80 9/24 FB Ref Chintala, Greg 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service 9/23/2123 9/23/21

Total  97.80 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25362  97.80 9/24 FB Ref Kindler, Klark K. 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service 9/23/2123 9/23/21

Total  97.80 

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000 25363  105.00 Regional Golf Montezuma Cortez High School 10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762Golf Fee/Travel/Meal- 9/21 9/23/2123 9/23/21

Total  105.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25364  3,000.00 YMCA of the Rockies 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 9/23/2123 9/1/21

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25364  808.15 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754MS Fee- 6th Grade Outdoot Ed 9/23/2123 9/1/21

Total  3,808.15 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25365  24.62 Reimb Davis, Kaysyn 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 9/23/21HS21-06223 9/23/21

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25365  24.62 Reimb 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 9/23/21HS21-06223 9/23/21

Total  49.24 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246 25366  2,500.00 1002 GEP Inc 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246ELG PD 9/28/2128 9/28/21

Total  2,500.00 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25367  80.00 10/1 XC Meet Delta High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 9/28/2128 9/28/21

Total  80.00 

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25368  973.63 4037861259 Atmos Energy 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 9/28/2128 9/28/21

Total  973.63 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25369  146.70 10/2 Official Browning, Jason 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service-3 @$48.90 9/30/2130 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  146.70 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25370  97.80 10/2 Official Grimes, Aaron 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service-2 @$48.90 9/30/2130 9/30/21

Total  97.80 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25371  146.70 10/2 Official Kindler, Klark K. 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service-3 @$48.90 9/30/2130 9/30/21

Total  146.70 

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000 25372  146.70 10/2 Official Phelan, Jake 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754FB Contr Service-3 @$48.90 9/30/2130 9/30/21

Total  146.70 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  150.83 AR3300178 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  35.20 AR3300178 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair-Color Ovrg 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25373  150.82 AR3300178 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25373  150.82 AR3300178 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25373  245.01 AR3300178 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair-Color Ovrg 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  150.83 AR3300178 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  42.83 AR3300178 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair-Color Ovrg 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  150.83 AR3300178 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  150.82 AR3300178 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 9/30/2130 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25373  107.31 AR3300178 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-Color Ovrg 9/30/2130 9/30/21

Total  1,335.30 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25377  710.00 14795SO Acme Alarm Company 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21es21-53100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25377  500.00 14941SO 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21es21-53100 9/30/21

Total  1,210.00 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25378  179.72 9982441218 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762August ag cylinder rental 9/30/21HS21-071300 9/30/21

Total  179.72 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25379  144.93 AR3305355 All Copy Products 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762staples for copiers 9/30/21HS21-086300 9/30/21

Total  144.93 

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25380  1,167.00 58739 B & B Plumbing 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21MS 21-41200 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25380  749.15 58739 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS 21-41200 9/30/21

Total  1,916.15 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25381  423.82 7199129 Blick Art Materials 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-69100 9/30/21

Total  423.82 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25382  247.40 186369 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-61100 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25382  50.00 186264 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-070300 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25382  141.98 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000bags/tp 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25382  37.30 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000bags 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25382  206.46 185949 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS 21-45200 9/30/21

Total  683.14 

10-200-00-1832-0640-000-0000 25383  268.14 913793868 BSN Sports, LLC 10-200-00-1832-0640-000-0000-5754Game and Practice volleyballs (6) 9/30/21MS 21-43200 9/30/21

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25383  340.08 913847930 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754FB Hip and Butt pads 9/30/21MS 21-43200 9/30/21

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25383  175.00 913890429 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754Footballs (5) 9/30/21MS 21-43200 9/30/21

Total  783.22 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25384  199.00 2235 Business Card 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 9/30/21TECH22-11600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0580-000-0000 25384  124.02 2235 10-600-00-2840-0580-000-0000IT Dir Travel/Meal 9/30/21TECH22-18600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000 25384  90.00 4990 10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000CASE Conference 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25384  249.00 4990 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25384  304.50 0844 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25384  211.90 0844 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Travel CASE 7/27 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25384  468.00 0844 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 9/30/21TECH22-13600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25384  119.00 0844 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies-Amazon Prime Fee 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  1,765.42 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25385  2,760.00 DCE-00009500 BYU Continuing Education 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762Credit Recovery Courses 9/30/21HS21-085300 9/30/21

Total  2,760.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25386  3.96 243403716 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone- LD 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25386  3.96 243403716 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone- LD 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25386  3.96 243403716 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone- LD 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25386  3.96 243403716 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone- LD 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25386  3.96 243403716 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone- LD 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  19.80 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25387  1,550.00 DalyCO0 CEV Multimedia, Ltd. and iCEV 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762iCEV subscription & student licenses 9/30/21HS21-072300 9/30/21

Total  1,550.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25388  37.75 Colo/West Equipment Inc 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000belt cutters 9/30/21720 9/1/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25388  37.74 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000belt cutters 9/30/21720 9/1/21

Total  75.49 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 25389  2,555.00 CPR ERBM Recreation & Park Dist 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007ERBM Grant Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  2,555.00 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25390  346.72 2603331 Flinn Scientific Inc. 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762gloves & lab kits 9/30/21HS21-029300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25390  199.00 2614385 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762online chemventory - 3 yr 9/30/21HS21-050300 9/30/21

Total  545.72 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25391  288.00 2775973 Genesis Technologies, Inc 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 9/30/21TECH22-16600 9/30/21

Total  288.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25392  2,654.00 169972 Golden Music 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 9/30/21MS21-51200 9/30/21

Total  2,654.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25393  2,400.00 211006 Gordon`s Cleaning Concepts 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 9/30/21MS21-50200 9/30/21

Total  2,400.00 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25394  2,294.33 INV127596 Handwriting Without Tears 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 9/30/21es21-44100 9/30/21

Total  2,294.33 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25395  7.49 02710226613 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-069300 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25395  99.16 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25395  514.79 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000Activity Parts 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25395  325.14 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Supplies 9/30/21720 9/1/21

Total  946.58 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25396  375.00 Meeker & Rangely Collision Center 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#7 windshield 9/30/21720 9/1/21

Total  375.00 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25397  48.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25397  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25397  64.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25397  368.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25397  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  580.00 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25398  66.63 0742045-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-66100 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25398  138.00 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000lemon disinfectant mop 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 
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Check 

#
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#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25398  650.20 0742584-IN 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 9/30/21HS21-076300 9/30/21

Total  854.83 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25399  1,285.02 0742583-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21100 9/30/21

Total  1,285.02 

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25400  23.25 NIX, Co. 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000weed eater part 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Total  23.25 

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25401  80.00 Northwest Auto Sales & Service 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000Activity Parts 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Total  80.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25402  100.00 217447537 Orkin, Inc. 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service- August Pest Control 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25402  100.00 218768939 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service- September Pest Control 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  200.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  180.00 17408 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  270.00 17408 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  300.00 17408 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  270.00 17408 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  96.00 17408 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25403  1,000.00 17408 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25403  25.00 17408 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  2,141.00 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25404  22.40 20628930 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Workers Comp-Adams Deduct 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25404  6,223.00 20628930 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Workers Comp- 4 of 9 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  6,245.40 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25405  25.72 19506627 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-55100 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25405  45.50 19157789 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Office supplies 9/30/21MS 21-21200 9/30/21

Total  71.22 

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25406  175.00 882071 Raleigh Scale Certification 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762scale certification 9/30/21HS21-084300 9/30/21

Total  175.00 

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25407  92.50 Rangely School District Re-4 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000annual#11 9/30/21720 9/30/21

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25407  92.50 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#22 annual 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 
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Check 

#
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#
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 #
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Total  185.00 

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25408  2,088.10 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000route 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25408  2,015.69 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25408  52.71 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 9/30/21720 9/1/21

Total  4,156.50 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25409  100.00 0821-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Internet 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25409  100.00 0821-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25409  100.00 0821-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25409  175.00 0821-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25409  25.00 0821-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  500.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25410  238.38 23580 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  238.38 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  29.99 289622 Samuelsons True Value 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  65.94 289621 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  33.16 289204 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  103.27 289318 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  22.98 289440 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  30.26 289443 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  407.52 289450 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411 (59.95)289482 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  32.99 289459 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  83.93 289479 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  12.63 289701 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-77100 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  31.98 83701 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25411  197.12 Acct 84000 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 9/30/21HS21-089300 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25411  1,366.56 Acct 84000 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762filters 9/30/21HS21-089300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25411  53.98 Acct 84000 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop 9/30/21HS21-089300 9/30/21

Total  2,412.36 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25412  697.50 52944 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  697.50 

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25413  1,067.72 193384 Stone Leaf Pottery 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Art Supplies 9/30/21HS21-093300 9/30/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25413  1,248.50 193383 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002pottery wheel for art 9/30/21HS21-078300 9/30/21

Total  2,316.22 

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25414  2,000.00 1065 TDA, Construction, Inc. 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21MS 21-46200 9/30/21

Total  2,000.00 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  50.60 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  456.10 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  558.60 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  401.10 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  33.30 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  166.10 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  401.10 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25415  2,546.10 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25415  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  4,649.00 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25416  1,032.00 311979583 Trane U.S. Inc. 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21es21-57100 9/30/21

Total  1,032.00 

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25417  30.42 Transwest Truck Trailer RV 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000#7 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Total  30.42 

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25418  139.11 U.S. Tractor & Harvest, Inc. 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000belts 9/30/21720 9/30/21

Total  139.11 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25419  79.93 284256/1 Valley Hardware 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-78100 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25419  29.98 284375/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-78100 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25419  34.97 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000shop 9/30/21720 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25419  4.99 3010 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000 25419  35.98 283639 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762gym projectors 9/30/21HS21-092300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25419  150.75 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop 9/30/21HS21-092300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25419  4.99 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-092300 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25419  69.65 Valley Hardware 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Art Supplies 9/30/21HS21-092300 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25419  109.95 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 9/30/21HS21-092300 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25419  29.98 1140 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754math class supplies 9/30/21MS 21-47200 9/30/21

Total  551.17 

10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25420  154.00 ES Flags VFW Post 5843 10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 9/30/21es21-65100 9/30/21

Total  154.00 

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25421  729.48 Visa 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000travel fuel 9/30/21720 9/1/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25421  135.90 Visa 1036 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-57622021 senior composite frame & glass 9/30/21HS21-064300 9/30/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25421  117.30 Visa 1036 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762lunch for staff meeting 9/30/21HS21-097300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000 25421  2,511.36 Visa 1036 10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000-5762FB meals & lodging Buena Vista 9/25 9/30/21HS21-094300 9/30/21

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25421  410.64 Visa 1044 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000FB roof & visitor box 9/30/21HS21-095300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25421  156.72 Visa 1044 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 9/30/21HS21-095300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000 25421  583.84 Visa 1044 10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762Boy`s Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 9/30/21HS21-096300 9/30/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25421  33.50 Visa 1044 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762art supplies 9/30/21HS21-077300 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25421  326.11 1028 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754Snacks for YMCA Trip 9/30/21MS 21-49200 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25421  90.15 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Dinner for band 9/30/21MS 21-49200 9/30/21

Total  5,095.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25422  6,481.43 S1232634 Vista Higher Learning 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Spanish text books 9/30/21HS21-027300 9/30/21

Total  6,481.43 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25423  9.48 01-1672447 Watts Ranch Market 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-72100 9/30/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25423  20.66 02-1571683 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-72100 9/30/21

10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000 25423  28.16 Acct 2106 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762AD Supplies 9/30/21HS21-091300 9/30/21

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25423  23.43 Acct 2106 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 9/30/21HS21-091300 9/30/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25423  9.19 Acct 2106 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 9/30/21HS21-091300 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25423  20.48 Acct 2106 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000bus garage 9/30/21HS21-091300 9/30/21

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25423  131.44 Acct 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 9/30/21HS21-090300 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25423  42.95 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754math and science class supplies 9/30/21MS 21-48200 9/30/21

Total  285.79 

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25424  125.00 2116 Western Slope League 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762Western Slope League Dues 9/30/21HS21-066300 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  125.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25425  33.75 16554 White River Distributing 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 9/30/21es21-58100 9/30/21

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25425  20.25 16591 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25425  27.00 16630 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25425  20.25 Bus Garage 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  101.25 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  320.99 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  5,124.88 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  1,574.48 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  15.57 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  4,455.61 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  61.20 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  34.58 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  51.16 80177700 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25426  31.00 80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25426  22.88 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25426  706.56 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  12,473.99 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25427  1,275.50 ARINV60115640 Woodwind & Brasswind 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 9/30/21MS 21-10200 9/30/21

Total  1,275.50 

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 25428  17,969.00 117823 Wright Specialty Insurance 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000Insurance - Auto 9/30/21600 9/30/21

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 25428  3,034.00 117824 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000Insurance - Excess Liability 9/30/21600 9/30/21

Total  21,003.00 

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25429  4.69 124-886192 Your Parts Haus Corp 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop 9/30/21HS21-088300 9/30/21

Total  4.69 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25430  746.00 K18052030101 Zones Corporate Solutions 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 9/30/21TECH22-14600 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  746.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  16.44 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  109.80 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  16.44 457 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  263.73 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  16.44 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  212.42 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  16.44 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25431  262.56 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25431  16.44 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25431  58.49 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25431  110.24 746.00 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 9/30/21101 9/30/21

Total  1,099.44 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25432  509.40 210236 Coole School 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-83101 9/30/21

Total  509.40 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25433  55.23 6721 Meeker Drug 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-84101 9/30/21

Total  55.23 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25434  300.00 1010 ES Visa 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- Counselors Colorado 9/30/21es21-85101 9/30/21

10-100-00-2400-0810-000-0000 25434  723.63 1010 ES 10-100-00-2400-0810-000-0000-5750Dues and Fees- to be refunded by hotel 9/30/21es21-85101 9/30/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25434  61.87 1010 ES 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies- Walmart Title 9/30/21es21-85101 9/30/21

Total  1,085.50 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25435  54.00 16629 White River Distributing 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-86101 9/30/21

Total  54.00 

10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000 20210901  397.36 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000-5762SB Other Services- 9/4 9/1/211000 9/1/21

Total  397.36 

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210907  102.66 9/4 Official ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB-official added late 9/7/211001 9/7/21

Total  102.66 

10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000 20210914  502.20 9/17 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000-5754VB Other Contr Serv 9/14/211002 9/14/21

Total  502.20 

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 20210920  262.04 9/25 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762VB Other Services 9/20/211003 9/20/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  262.04 

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210923  309.20 9/27 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB Other Services 9/23/211004 9/23/21

Total  309.20 

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 20210928  56.80 9/25 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762VB Other- Late change 9/28/211005 9/28/21

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 20210928  184.00 10/1 Officials 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762VB Other Services 9/28/211005 9/28/21

10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000 20210928  345.36 9/30 Officials 10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000-5762SB Other Services 9/28/211005 9/28/21

10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000 20210928  389.36 10/5 Officials 10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000-5762SB Other Services 9/28/211005 9/28/21

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210928  305.20 10/4 Officials 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB Other Services- JV 9/28/211005 9/28/21

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210928  406.50 10/1 Officials 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB Other Services 9/28/211006 9/28/21

Total  1,687.22 

10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000 20210930  44.24 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0351007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 20210930  7.46 3569 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0301007 9/30/21

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 20210930  119.99 3569 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 9/30/21es21-281007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20210930  37.99 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 9/30/21MS21-201007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  103.02 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-201007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 20210930  35.60 3569 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Materials/Textbooks 9/30/21MS21-211007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 20210930  9.71 3569 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0421007 9/30/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 20210930  694.63 3569 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 9/30/21HS21-0491007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0800-0610-000-0000 20210930  62.00 3569 10-300-00-0800-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0491007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  17.66 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-221007 9/30/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210930  16.59 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-411007 9/30/21

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 20210930  5.99 3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21ADMIN21-121007 9/30/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210930  48.95 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 9/30/21es21-471007 9/30/21

10-300-00-1827-0610-000-0000 20210930  35.98 3569 10-300-00-1827-0610-000-0000-5762SB Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0521007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  29.05 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-291007 9/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 20210930  65.88 3569 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq 9/30/21TECH22-101007 9/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20210930  746.61 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0591007 9/30/21

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 20210930  85.72 3569 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0571007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 20210930  50.91 3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0601007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  98.96 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-0341007 9/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 20210930  9.99 3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 9/30/21ADMIN21-141007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 20210930  12.95 3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0611007 9/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0430-000-0000 20210930  191.54 3569 10-600-00-2840-0430-000-0000IT Cont/Serv/Rep 9/30/21TECH22-121007 9/30/21

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 20210930  79.98 3569 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754FB Mater/Sm Equip 9/30/21HS21-0651007 9/30/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 20210930  119.09 3569 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 9/30/21HS21-0651007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  18.18 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-351007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210930  26.99 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 9/30/21MS21-361007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 20210930  49.98 3569 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Materials/Textbooks 9/30/21es21-621007 9/30/21

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 20210930  100.35 3569 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Materials/Textbooks 9/30/21MS21-361007 9/30/21

Total  2,925.99 

$169,763.94 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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